

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2008
CRLMP.NO(s). 10225

(From the judgement and order dated 23/08/2007 in CRLRP No. 357/2007 of
The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

P.P.ASHRAF

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering and office report)

Date: 13/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.T.V.George,Adv.
Mr. Shinoj K. Narayanan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Registry has to disclose the proper details in the Office Report.
Adjourned.
List the matter on 24th April, 2009.

(S.G. Shah)

Registrar

*MG.